
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/29/14 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,388,372 $61,314,047 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.4% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 08/30/14 Sat $27,842,709 $75,072,216 $90,000,000 $55,521,283 1.621 7.6% 33.9% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 09/03/14 Wed $27,558,860 $89,356,629 $100,000,000 $61,690,315 1.621 7.6% 38.9% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 09/06/14 Sat $32,876,671 $105,843,604 $128,000,000 $78,963,603 1.621 9.0% 44.3% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 09/10/14 Wed $32,519,455 $121,644,931 $150,000,000 $92,535,472 1.621 8.9% 49.3% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 09/13/14 Sat $36,657,488 $139,456,944 $171,000,000 $105,500,000 1.621 9.9% 54.3% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 09/17/14 Wed $37,885,165 $157,865,489 $235,000,000 $145,000,000 1.621 10.2% 59.0% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 09/20/14 Sat $62,317,730 $188,145,911 $300,000,000 $185,100,000 1.621 16.3% 65.7% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 09/24/14 Wed $106,896,783 $240,087,463 $425,000,000 $262,200,000 1.621 26.3% 74.7% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 09/27/14 Sat $174,489,645 $324,872,644 $600,000,000 $370,100,000 1.621 39.2% 84.6% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 10/01/14 Wed $374,138,739 $506,668,077 $0 1.621 65.6% 94.7% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 10/04/14 Sat $348,979,290 $676,238,438 $0 1.621 63.1% 98.0% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 10/08/14 Wed $748,277,478 $1,039,829,304 $0 1.621 88.2% 99.8% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 10/11/14 Sat $558,366,864 $1,311,141,882 $0 1.621 79.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,047,588,469 $1,820,169,094 $0 1.621 95.0% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 10/18/14 Sat $725,876,923 $2,172,875,445 $0 1.621 87.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,361,865,009 $2,834,610,821 $0 1.621 97.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,753,213

27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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